IV'MAGN LA Revenue By Venue Using Snapshots

exposition services Revenue between 1/1/2019 and 12/31/2019
As Of 12/31/2018

MA

Event Dates
DCU Center

Massachusetts Lobstermen's Association 2019  2/4/2019 - 2/7/2019
Software Developers' Expo 2019 5/1/2019 - 5/1/2019

DCU Center Total

Total MA:
Event Dates
Rhode Island Convention Center
Natural Products Expo East 2019 8/13/2019 - 8/15/2019
Rhode Island Convention Center Total
Total RI:

Revenue By Venue Using Snapshots

Amount
Taxable

25,774.01
1,000.00
$26,774.01

$26,774.01

Amount
Taxable

1,190.00
$1,190.00

$1,190.00

Amount
Non Taxable

2,919.50
0.00
$2,919.50

$2,919.50

Amount
Non Taxable

100.00
$100.00

$100.00

Total Tax

1,815.59
72.50
$1,888.09

$1,888.09

Total Tax

83.30
$83.30

$83.30

Total Rev

30,540.10
1,072.50
$31,612.60

$31,612.60

Total Rev

1,373.30
$1,373.30

$1,373.30
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