

**MA**

DCU Center	Event Dates	Amount Taxable	Amount Non Taxable	Total Tax	Total Rev
Massachusetts Lobstermen's Association 2019	2/4/2019 - 2/7/2019	25,774.01	2,919.50	1,815.59	30,540.10
Software Developers' Expo 2019	5/1/2019 - 5/1/2019	1,000.00	0.00	72.50	1,072.50
<b>DCU Center Total</b>		<b>\$26,774.01</b>	<b>\$2,919.50</b>	<b>\$1,888.09</b>	<b>\$31,612.60</b>
	<b>Total MA:</b>	<b>\$26,774.01</b>	<b>\$2,919.50</b>	<b>\$1,888.09</b>	<b>\$31,612.60</b>

**RI**

Rhode Island Convention Center	Event Dates	Amount Taxable	Amount Non Taxable	Total Tax	Total Rev
Natural Products Expo East 2019	8/13/2019 - 8/15/2019	1,190.00	100.00	83.30	1,373.30
<b>Rhode Island Convention Center Total</b>		<b>\$1,190.00</b>	<b>\$100.00</b>	<b>\$83.30</b>	<b>\$1,373.30</b>
	<b>Total RI:</b>	<b>\$1,190.00</b>	<b>\$100.00</b>	<b>\$83.30</b>	<b>\$1,373.30</b>